E
rr
o
rs
e
x
c
e
p
te
d
.
N
o
 w
a
rr
a
n
ty
 f
o
r
th
e
 c
o
rr
e
c
tn
e
s
s
o
f
th
e
 i
n
fo
rm
a
ti
o
n
 S
ta
te
:
2
0
.1
0
.2
0
1
5
Specifications
Output 250W
Mainboard 20+4Pin 1x
4Pin/ 4+4Pin/ 8Pin 12V •/-/-
PCI-Express 6Pin -
IDE 4Pin 2x
S-ATA 3x
Floppy 1x
Fan Monitoring -
115/230V •/•
PFC Active
Fan Dimensions 1x 40mm
Fan Control Auto.
Protection Circuit Overload Protection
Over Voltage Protection
Short Circuit Protection
PSU Dimensions (H/W/D) 41/82/150mm
Weight (net) 0.78Kgs
Weight (gross) 1.04Kgs
Packing Units (VPE/PAL) 1/20
Guarantee and Warranty 24 Months Guarantee
Article Number
EAN-Code
88882139
4260133129085
Scope of delivery Cable
User manual
80+ Certificate
•  = existing
-  = non existing
AC Input 100-240V     6-4A      60/50Hz
DC Output 3.3V 5V 12V1 12V2 -12V -5V +5Vsb
AP-
MFATX25P8
Max.
Current
12A 12A 13A 13A 0.5A 0.5A 2.5A
Min.
Current
0.3A 0.5A 0.3A 0.3A 0A 0A 0A
Max.
Combined
Power
105W    17A 6W 2.5W 12.5W
250W
E
rr
o
rs
 e
x
c
e
p
te
d
.
N
o
 w
a
rr
a
n
ty
 f
o
r
th
e
 c
o
rr
e
c
tn
e
s
s
 o
f
th
e
 i
n
fo
rm
a
ti
o
n
 S
ta
te
:
2
0
.1
0
.2
0
1
5
Connectors
30cm
Mainboard 20+4Pin
4pin 12V
30cm
15cm 15cm
S-ATA S-ATA
30cm
S-ATA
30cm
IDE 4Pin
15cm
IDE 4Pin Floppy
15cm